
100 m Sindija Bukša

100 m Līga Vecbērza

200 m Gunta Latiševa-Čudare

200 m Evija Šēfere

400 m Patrīcija Karlīna Roshofa

400 m Marija Medvedjeva

800 m Līga Velvere

800 m Daira Deičmane

1500 m Patrīcija Cīrule

1500 m Elēna Miezava

5000 m Gundega Heidingere

5000 m Karīna Helmane-Soročenkova

100 m/H Paula Sprudzāne

100 m/H Jolanta Kaupe

400 m/H Anna Ševčenko

400 m/H Madara Lungeviča

3000 m/steeple Anastasija Vidončikova

3000 m/steeple Anna Marija Petrakova 

Long jump Māra Grīva 

Long jump Līga Vecbērza 

Triple jump Māra Grīva 

Triple jump Rūta Lasmane

High jump Madara  Onužāne Saliņa

High jump Zane Zemīte

Pole Vault Ildze Bortaščenoka

Pole Vault Sonija Aškinezere

Shot put Linda Ozola 

Shot put Kristīne Strazdīte

Javelin Throw Anete Kociņa

Javelin Throw Sinta Sprudzāne

Hammer Throw Eva Rudzīte

Sievietes



Hammer Throw Laura Feldmane

Discus Throw Dace Šteinerte

Discus Throw Elīza Puķāne

5000 m Walking Agnese  Pastare

5000 m Walking Anita Čuhnova 

4x100m Sindija Bukša

4x100m Evija Šēfere

4x100m Līga Vecbērza

4x100m Paula Sprudzāne

Nora Ķigure

4x400m Gunta Latiševa-Čudare

4x400m Patrīcija Karlīna Roshofa

4x400m Līga Velvere

4x400m Patrīcija Sarmule

Marija Medvedjeva

100 m Jānis Mezītis

100 m Jānis Roberts Zālītis

200 m Jānis Leitis

200 m Austris Karpinskis

400 m Austris Karpinskis

400 m Valērijs Valinščikovs

800 m Gustavs Kehris

800 m Daniels Bambals

1500 m Alberts Blajs

1500 m Jānis Razgalis

5000 m Dmitrijs Serjogins

5000 m Kristaps Vējš-Āboliņš

110 m/H Jānis Baltušs

110 m/H Emīls Rūgums

400 m/H Iļja Petrušenko

400 m/H Aleksandrs Kucs

3000 m/steeple Kaspars Gabaliņš-Briška

3000 m/steeple Artūrs Niklāvs Medveds

Vīrieši



Long jump Elvijs Misāns

Long jump Dairis Rinčs

Triple jump Elvijs Misāns

Triple jump Artis Duļbinskis

High jump Jānis Vanags

High jump Edvīns Voitiņš

Pole Vault Mareks Ārents

Pole Vault Marks Harčenko

Shot put Māris Urtāns

Shot put Edgars Berķis

Javelin Throw Rolands Štrobinders

Javelin Throw Gatis Čakšs

Hammer Throw Igors Sokolovs

Hammer Throw Ainārs Vaičulēns

Discus Throw Arnis Žviriņš

Discus Throw Dāvis Oliņš

10000 m Walking Normunds Ivzāns

10000 m Walking Ruslans Smolonskis

4x100m Jānis Mezītis

4x100m Aleksandrs Kucs

4x100m Jānis Roberts Zālītis

4x100m Emīls Kristofers Jonāss

Dairis Rinčs

4x400m Austris Karpinskis

4x400m Valērijs Valinščikovs

4x400m Daniels Bambals

4x400m Kristers Kalniņš

Artūrs Pastors

4x400m Aleksandrs Kucs

4x400m Iļja Petrušenko

4x400m Aleksandrs Madijarovs

4x400m Emīls Rūgums


